HIGHLIGHT SP-RLX-SPL
Specifications
SolarPath is dedicated to delivering
architectural and commercial-grade
solar lighting that can be customized to
meet specific client requests, both in
technical specifications and aesthetic
design, ensuring a perfect fit for a

• Aluminum housing for efficient heat dissipation.
HIGHLIGHT SP-RLX-SPL
ORDERING GUIDE
6/7
Legal Clarification: All technical information and/or products listings and/or technical support, and/or any kind of graphics, illustrations and/or instructions
and/or the names, trade names, trademarks, trade symbols, service marks, logos, icons and trade dress of SolarPath Inc or in connection to SolarPath Inc or
any of its selling products, con- tainted herein is in the exclusive ownership of SolarPath Inc and may not be alternated and/or used in any manner including
but not limited to copy of some or all of the said material by users and/or viewers or any third party for that matter of this document and the website to which
it is linked without the express prior written permission of SolarPath Inc. Furthermore, redistribution or any kind of commercial use or alternation or any kind
of use other then downloading presented information in some or all contents of downloadable documents, and/or downloadable contents, is strictly prohibited
without express written prior permission. All information set out herein is subject to changes as may occur from time to time. SolarPath Inc is not responsible
for, and cannot guarantee and shall not be held liable for any information or the accuracy of such in websites that it does not manage
Ordering Guide: HIGHLIGHT-SP-RLX-SPL-15W-3W-A-30K-6AH-BLK-PMB-UB
Model Solar Panel LED Power LED Qty. LED Color
Temp
Battery
Options Solar panel body Color Solar panel installation options LED Installation options
HIGHLIGHT-SP-
RLX-SPL
15W
30W
60W
100W
3W
5W
10W
A- 1 pc
B- 2 pcs
C- 3 pcs
D- 4 pcs
30K
40K
50K
60K
6AH
12AH
24AH
BLK- Black PMB- Pole mounting bracket UB- U-bracket
HIGHLIGHT SP-RLX-SPL
Contact us